
Earl David Reed
Stand-Up Comedy

Saturday, Feb 24 - $29

Lights Out
Tribute to Frankie Valli
and the Four Seasons

Saturday, Mar 2 - $35/$39

Jim Breuer
Survival with Laughter Tour

Friday, Mar 15 - $49/$54

So Good!
The Neil Diamond Experience

Friday, Mar 22 - $39/$42

Hanover Symphony Orchestra
Spring Concert

Sunday, Apr 7 - $12/$17

Foreigners Journey
Tribute to Foreigner & Journey

Saturday, Apr 13 - $35/$39

Dance Works Review
Thursday, Jun 13
Saturday, Jun 15

United States Army Field Band
Jazz Ambassadors

Monday, Apr 15 - FREE
(Ticket Required)

Extravadance Dance Studio
Sunday, Jun 2

Monty Franklin
Stand-Up Comedy

Saturday, Apr 27 - $29

Hanover School of Ballet
Sunday, Jun 9

Celtic Angels Ireland
Sunday, Mar 10 - $35/$39

Evening of Comedy & Magic
Friday, Apr 26 - $14/$18/$22

Day of Performance: Additional $2

Tusk - The Ultimate
Fleetwood Mac Experience
Saturday, May 4 - $42/$47

2024 Spring SEASON
Purchase Tickets online at TheEich.org OR Contact the Box Office 717-637-7086, Monday – Friday 10am to 2pm

195 Stock Street
Hanover, PA 17331


